
Bus Route A | Don | 24-25 SY

AM Route

PM Route

6:05 A.M. Depart CSD
6:32 A.M. 8998 Hwy 97
6:34 A.M. 3019 Jericho
6:40 A.M. 2504 SW Iris Lane 
6:45 A.M. 989 Ford Lane
6:50 A.M. 6690 Hwy 97
6:55 A.M. 3034 Highland
6:57 A.M. 3667 Highland
7:00 A.M. 5795 Elbe Drive
7:05 A.M. 5237 Gem
7:06 A.M. 5269 Gem
7:08 A.M. 6438 Rose Street
7:08 A.M. Rose & Chinook
7:10 A.M. 5786 Chinook
7:12 A.M. 6431 SW Wren Lane
7:15 A.M. 9374 Feather
7:17 A.M. 9440 Feather
7:18 A.M. 5078 King*
7:19 A.M. 5137 King*
7:21 A.M. 5225 SW Woodward *
7:22 A.M. 10201 Ruth *
7:22 A.M. Ruth and Trisha*
7:22 A.M. 10227 Ruth *
7:23 A.M. Carol Ct *
7:24 A.M. 5132 Imo *
7:30 A.M. Imo & Feather *
7:30 A.M. Arrive at CSD

2:40 P.M. Depart CSD
2:45 P.M. 2504 SW Iris Lane                                     
2:48 P.M. 8998 Hwy 97
2:49 P.M. 3019 Jericho
2:52 P.M. 4733 Jericho
2:53 P.M. 9440 Feather
2:55 P.M. 5078 King *
2:56 P.M. 5225 Woodward *
2:56 P.M. 5200 Trisha Ct *
2:57 P.M. 10210 Ruth *
2:57 P.M. 10227 Ruth *
2:58 P.M. Carol Ct. & Imo *
2:58 P.M. 5132 Imo *
2:59 P.M. Imo & Feather *
3:00 P.M. 9374 Feather
3:03 P.M. 8781 Feather
3:09 P.M. 6688 Frazier (Th & Fri only)
3:10 P.M. 6438 Rose Street
3:10 P.M. Rose & Chinook
3:11 P.M. 5786 Chinook
3:12 P.M. 6431 SW Wren Lane
3:16 P.M. 6408 Frazier
3:16 P.M. 5237 Gem
3:19 P.M. 5269 Gem
3:24 P.M. 5795 Elbe
3:26 P.M. 6690 Hwy 97
3:30 P.M. 3034 Highland

SNOW ROUTE INFORMATION
No pick-ups on Juniper Butte. Students will be
picked up at the intersection of Feather Drive

and King Lane.

Culver School District #4


